
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.9801 0.0000 22.9456 1,954,003,299.15 -0.0179

18/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.9980 0.0000 22.9635 1,956,720,264.02 -0.0681

15/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 23.0661 0.0000 23.0315 1,963,256,172.15 -0.1037

14/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 23.1698 0.0000 23.1350 1,972,427,436.68 0.1874

13/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.9824 0.0000 22.9479 1,957,268,085.34 0.0558

12/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.9266 0.0000 22.8922 1,952,955,716.27 0.0513

11/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.8753 0.0000 22.8410 1,950,737,841.78 -0.0655

08/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.9408 0.0000 22.9064 1,957,356,343.49 0.2615

07/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.6793 0.0000 22.6453 1,936,058,579.38 0.0106

06/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.6687 0.0000 22.6347 1,935,751,298.24 0.1831

05/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.4856 0.0000 22.4519 1,921,983,299.25 0.0816

04/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.4040 0.0000 22.3704 1,916,088,827.71 -0.1875

01/03/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.5915 0.0000 22.5576 1,933,379,254.25 -0.0355

29/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.6270 0.0000 22.5931 1,937,287,755.71 -0.1902

28/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.8172 0.0000 22.7830 1,954,044,132.58 -0.0782

27/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.8954 0.0000 22.8611 1,961,999,672.00 0.0617

23/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.8337 0.0000 22.7994 1,957,467,606.60 0.0174

22/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.8163 0.0000 22.7821 1,956,420,732.36 0.1685

21/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.6478 0.0000 22.6138 1,942,709,959.85 0.2886

20/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.3592 0.0000 22.3257 1,918,962,865.67 0.0297

19/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.3295 0.0000 22.2960 1,917,305,321.27 0.0539

16/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.2756 0.0000 22.2422 1,913,973,381.44 -0.0247

15/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.3003 0.0000 22.2668 1,916,797,028.66 0.1528

14/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.1475 0.0000 22.1143 1,904,284,726.62 -0.0399

13/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.1874 0.0000 22.1541 1,908,883,839.28 -0.0264

12/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.2138 0.0000 22.1805 1,912,007,101.43 0.0252

09/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.1886 0.0000 22.1553 1,910,965,717.26 -0.0169

08/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.2055 0.0000 22.1722 1,913,269,216.07 -0.1199

07/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.3254 0.0000 22.2919 1,927,214,792.72 -0.0263

06/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.3517 0.0000 22.3182 1,930,580,101.10 0.2065

05/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.1452 0.0000 22.1120 1,915,818,619.90 0.0500

02/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.0952 0.0000 22.0621 1,912,116,804.17 0.3160

01/02/2024 KFLTFEQ 21.7792 0.0000 21.7465 1,885,562,025.49 0.1005

31/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 21.6787 0.0000 21.6462 1,878,512,852.66 -0.0839

30/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 21.7626 0.0000 21.7300 1,887,356,383.34 -0.0539

29/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 21.8165 0.0000 21.7838 1,893,598,138.72 0.1523

26/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 21.6642 0.0000 21.6317 1,882,490,085.16 -0.1635

25/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 21.8277 0.0000 21.7950 1,897,454,992.20 -0.0576

24/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 21.8853 0.0000 21.8525 1,904,509,962.71 0.3850

23/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 21.5003 0.0000 21.4680 1,871,921,759.98 -0.2394

22/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 21.7397 0.0000 21.7071 1,893,427,161.60 -0.1911

19/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 21.9308 0.0000 21.8979 1,911,576,577.40 0.1326

18/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 21.7982 0.0000 21.7655 1,900,627,807.55 -0.1100

17/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 21.9082 0.0000 21.8753 1,912,023,559.37 -0.2723

16/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.1805 0.0000 22.1472 1,937,011,757.62 -0.0720

15/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.2525 0.0000 22.2191 1,947,467,167.67 -0.0947

12/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.3472 0.0000 22.3137 1,956,654,481.05 0.0928

11/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.2544 0.0000 22.2210 1,949,933,834.04 -0.0662

10/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.3206 0.0000 22.2871 1,958,420,346.83 0.0468

09/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.2738 0.0000 22.2404 1,956,596,298.85 -0.1062

08/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.3800 0.0000 22.3464 1,968,501,367.97 -0.1330

05/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.5130 0.0000 22.4792 1,982,563,194.89 -0.0927

04/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.6057 0.0000 22.5718 1,993,972,040.83 0.0553

03/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.5504 0.0000 22.5166 1,992,872,087.30 -0.0696

02/01/2024 KFLTFEQ 22.6200 0.0000 22.5861 2,008,064,616.93 0.2591

28/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.3609 0.0000 22.3274 1,985,774,540.51 0.1131
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27/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.2478 0.0000 22.2144 1,977,133,056.89 -0.0495

26/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.2973 0.0000 22.2639 1,982,592,255.42 0.0942

25/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.2031 0.0000 22.1698 1,975,788,002.30 0.0421

22/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.1610 0.0000 22.1278 1,972,456,280.31 -0.0369

21/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.1979 0.0000 22.1646 1,976,752,934.40 0.0361

20/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.1618 0.0000 22.1286 1,974,016,529.15 0.1618

19/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.0000 0.0000 21.9670 1,960,272,962.80 -0.0652

18/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.0652 0.0000 22.0321 1,966,583,538.94 0.0235

15/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.0417 0.0000 22.0086 1,965,447,615.09 0.2010

14/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 21.8407 0.0000 21.8079 1,947,889,940.04 0.3358

13/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 21.5049 0.0000 21.4726 1,919,186,556.77 -0.2327

12/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 21.7376 0.0000 21.7050 1,940,626,633.52 -0.0872

08/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 21.8248 0.0000 21.7921 1,948,740,050.70 -0.1033

07/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 21.9281 0.0000 21.8952 1,958,720,630.53 -0.1701

06/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.0982 0.0000 22.0651 1,974,670,519.00 0.0979

04/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.0003 0.0000 21.9673 1,968,102,486.60 0.0756

01/12/2023 KFLTFEQ 21.9247 0.0000 21.8918 1,961,619,837.78 0.0089

30/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 21.9158 0.0000 21.8829 1,961,163,758.49 -0.1580

29/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.0738 0.0000 22.0407 1,975,857,081.55 -0.1954

28/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.2692 0.0000 22.2358 1,993,718,403.03 0.1115

27/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.1577 0.0000 22.1245 1,984,076,099.38 -0.0393

24/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.1970 0.0000 22.1637 1,987,758,193.96 -0.1267

23/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.3237 0.0000 22.2902 1,999,212,410.94 -0.1317

22/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.4554 0.0000 22.4217 2,011,562,929.29 -0.0843

21/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.5397 0.0000 22.5059 2,020,029,956.42 0.0222

20/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.5175 0.0000 22.4837 2,018,345,949.46 -0.0399

17/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.5574 0.0000 22.5236 2,022,342,927.06 0.0491

16/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.5083 0.0000 22.4745 2,021,657,924.24 0.0201

15/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.4882 0.0000 22.4545 2,020,394,416.60 0.3754

14/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.1128 0.0000 22.0796 1,986,838,811.29 0.0033

13/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.1095 0.0000 22.0763 1,987,301,563.67 -0.1655

10/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.2750 0.0000 22.2416 2,002,319,110.79 -0.0757

09/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.3507 0.0000 22.3172 2,009,541,062.22 -0.1555

08/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.5062 0.0000 22.4724 2,023,649,232.04 0.0347

07/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.4715 0.0000 22.4378 2,020,647,508.88 -0.0848

06/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.5563 0.0000 22.5225 2,029,161,742.65 -0.1264

03/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.6827 0.0000 22.6487 2,040,720,375.64 0.2654

02/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.4173 0.0000 22.3837 2,017,021,586.37 0.3800

01/11/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.0373 0.0000 22.0042 1,983,428,795.84 -0.1254

31/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.1627 0.0000 22.1295 1,995,151,473.76 -0.1996

30/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.3623 0.0000 22.3288 2,013,516,546.89 0.1496

27/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.2127 0.0000 22.1794 2,000,612,687.98 0.1989

26/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.0138 0.0000 21.9808 1,982,959,088.07 -0.3665

25/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.3803 0.0000 22.3467 2,016,508,241.96 0.1773

24/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.2030 0.0000 22.1697 2,000,865,336.99 -0.1226

20/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.3256 0.0000 22.2921 2,012,839,121.30 -0.4360

19/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.7616 0.0000 22.7275 2,052,249,671.56 -0.1502

18/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.9118 0.0000 22.8774 2,066,175,837.45 -0.1166

17/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.0284 0.0000 22.9939 2,076,799,021.43 0.0805

16/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.9479 0.0000 22.9135 2,069,790,155.85 -0.3613

12/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.3092 0.0000 23.2742 2,102,568,123.16 0.0504

11/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.2588 0.0000 23.2239 2,098,684,994.26 0.3103

10/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.9485 0.0000 22.9141 2,070,859,241.45 -0.0185

09/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 22.9670 0.0000 22.9325 2,072,720,487.92 -0.0504

06/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.0174 0.0000 22.9829 2,077,517,571.23 -0.2433

05/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.2607 0.0000 23.2258 2,099,569,697.48 0.0683
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04/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.1924 0.0000 23.1576 2,093,457,921.28 0.1821

03/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.0103 0.0000 22.9758 2,077,341,725.54 -0.3016

02/10/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.3119 0.0000 23.2769 2,105,064,137.81 -0.0238

29/09/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.3357 0.0000 23.3007 2,107,494,942.63 0.2287

28/09/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.1070 0.0000 23.0723 2,087,048,682.16 -0.3241

27/09/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.4311 0.0000 23.3960 2,116,651,554.64 0.1162

26/09/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.3149 0.0000 23.2799 2,106,486,031.58 -0.2361

25/09/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.5510 0.0000 23.5157 2,128,311,623.52 -0.1867

22/09/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.7377 0.0000 23.7021 2,145,182,380.56 0.0505

21/09/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.6872 0.0000 23.6517 2,140,802,548.99 0.1187

20/09/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.5685 0.0000 23.5331 2,130,704,557.53 -0.2194

19/09/2023 KFLTFEQ 23.7879 0.0000 23.7522 2,150,621,201.60 -0.0668
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